South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 07:39:35 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2371 (Rat #0118, Act #0077 of 1981) General Bill, By R.A. Kohn

A Bill to amend Sections 40-51-60, 40-51-100 and 40-51-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to licenses to
practice podiatry, so as to raise the initial license application fee from fifty to one hundred fifty dollars, and to amend Section
40-51-140, relating to renewal license fees to practice podiatry, so as to increase such renewal license fees from ten to
twenty-five dollars per year and increase delinquent fees to forty dollars per year.-at

02/10/81
02/10/81
04/08/81

04/14/81
04/14/81
04/15/81
04/15/81
04/15/81
04/30/81
05/05/81
05/12/81
05/19/81
05/21/81
05/21/81
05/21/81
06/02/81

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-534

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-534
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1705

Amended HJ-1833

Read second time HJ-1833

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1863

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-18

Read second time SJ-8

Read third time and enrolled SJ-26

Ratified R 118 HJ-2469

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/21/81

Act No. 77

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



