South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 07:39:35 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2371 (Rat #0118, Act #0077 of 1981) General Bill, By R.A. Kohn

A Bill to amend Sections 40-51-60, 40-51-100 and 40-51-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to licenses to practice podiatry, so as to raise the initial license application fee from fifty to one hundred fifty dollars, and to amend Section 40-51-140, relating to renewal license fees to practice podiatry, so as to increase such renewal license fees from ten to twenty-five dollars per year and increase delinquent fees to forty dollars per year.-at

02/10/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-534
02/10/81	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-534
04/08/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-1705
04/14/81	House	Amended HJ-1833
04/14/81	House	Read second time HJ-1833
04/15/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1863
04/15/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
04/15/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-20
04/30/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-18
05/05/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-8
05/12/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-26
05/19/81	House	Ratified R 118 HJ-2469
05/21/81		Signed By Governor
05/21/81		Effective date 05/21/81
05/21/81		Act No. 77
06/02/81		Copies available